Sandwiches

Bacon

Sausage

Bacon & Egg

Sausage & Egg

Bacon & Sausage
Bacon, Sausage & Egg
Egg

B.ES.T

B.E.S.M

Extras

Mushrooms
Tomatoes
Onions
Cheese Slice
Crusty Bread
Baps

£2.20
£2.20
£2.40
£2.40
£2.50
£2.60
£1.50
£2.80
£2.80

extra 20p
extra 10p
extra 20p
extra 10p
extra 30p
extra 30p

Burgers/Hotdogs

Beefburger (100% Beef) inconions £2.20

Cheeseburger inc onions £2.40
Double Cheeseburger £3.00
Bacon Cheeseburger £2.80
Large Hotdog £2.20
Small Hotdog £1.50
Hotdog with cheese £2.40
Veggie Burger £2.20

Drinks

Tea or Coffee £1.00
Hot Chocolate £1.20
Cappuccino £1.20

500ml Bottles of Pop:
Coke / Diet Coke / Oasis / Fanta £1.50

Fruit Shoot £1.00
Water 80p
Cans £1.00

Kids Cartons 30p



