

# Ashwooddiner

## Sandwiches

Bacon	£2.20
Sausage	£2.20
Bacon & Egg	£2.40
Sausage & Egg	£2.40
Bacon & Sausage	£2.50
Bacon, Sausage & Egg	£2.60
Egg	£1.50
B.E.S.T	£2.80
B.E.S.M	£2.80

#### **Extras**

Mushrooms	extra 20p
Tomatoes	extra 10p
Onions	extra 20p
Cheese Slice	extra 10p
Crusty Bread	extra 30p
Baps	extra 30p

## **Burgers/Hotdogs**

Beefburger (100% Beef) inconions	£2.20
Cheeseburger inconions	£2.40
Double Cheeseburger	£3.00
Bacon Cheeseburger	£2.80
Large Hotdog	£2.20
Small Hotdog	£1.50
Hotdog with cheese	£2.40
Veggie Burger	£2.20

### Drinks

Tea or Coffee	£1.00
Hot Chocolate	£1.20
Cappuccino	£1.20
500ml Bottles of Pop: Coke / Diet Coke / Oasis / Fanta	£1.50
Fruit Shoot	£1.00
Water	80p
Cans	£1.00
Kids Cartons	30p